B GRADE PAIRS
Year Lead

1962-63 C Gilham
1963-64 W Baulch
1964-65 T wiggins
1965-66 N Hutton
1966-67 G Hurburgh
1967-68 J Pratt
1968-69 A Craven
1969-70 K Gunton
1970-71 R Harrison
1971-72 C Smith
1972-73 J Rayner
1973-74 N Harris
1974-75 C Trappes
1975-76 C Miller
1976-77 W Gerlach
1977-78 C Wood
1978-79 M Stuart
1979-80 A Barlow
1980-81 A Buckley
1981-82 I Wishart-Smith
1982-83 AE Schofield
1983-84 J Karjalainen
1984-85 R Montgomerie
1985-86 P Sattler
1986-87 L Holmes
1987-88 B Coleman
1988-89 B Morey
1989-90 L Lovegrove
1990-91 G Summers
1991-92 S Cooper
1992-93 J Miller
1993-94 G Wood
1994-95 A Bray
1995-96 I Dow-Sainter
1996-97 F Burrows
1997-98 T Ring
1998-99 C Foster
99-2000 R McAndrew

Mens Club Champions:

Skip

E Jones

F Levy

E Crawford
W England
J Richardson
D McHugo
C Bidgood
F Bartle

N Harris

A Knowles
V Knott

J Pratt

F Levy

J Baily

A Munnings
R Young

R Montgomerie
C Calvert
D Dwyer

H Taylor

J Burns

M Burbidge
W Baulch

J Palmer

D Barrell

J Miller

R O'Toole
N Swan

M Page

A Yeoland
B Coleman
J Schmitt
T Ring

S Cooper

S Cooper

R Brushette
T Poulter

J Miller

Year

2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

Lead

N Byron

L Winter

I Bygrave

B Omant

R McAndrew
P Calvert

D Thomson
D Thomson
L Winter

L Winter

T Bowes

M Flanagan
G Dannock
G Dowl

G Squibb

D Oseman
G Coombes
J McRoberts
R Pratt

M Gallen
M Gallen

C Lovett

G Brookes

Skip

S Cooper

J Howell

C MacMillan
R Pratt

J Miller

C Foster

A Yeoland

A Yeoland

R McAndrew
G Hocking

B Mottershead
J Schmitt

D Oseman

B Mottershead
D Pegg

G Paine

R Wilson

R McQueen

I Salt

B Monk

B Monk

R Wilson

D Evans



